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e » ‘.. . STATE OF KANSAS /5"/ ?’;“' 032 79 00 -6D
STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION

Moty Roamiond Adec D ctely : ' WELL PLUGGING RECORD

Mail or Deliver Report to:
Conservation Division

¥ g Cooraion Commision | e |
Wichita, Kansas __Sedgwick - County. Sec.19_ Twp 26 Rge2 _ (E)—_ (W)
" NORTH " Location as “NE/CNWY4SW%” or footage from lines SE NE SE
, , Lease Owner. John P, Gaty
| . | Lease Name' _Tjaden_ ' ' Well No.__ 3.
l | : Office Address 11 Cypress Dr., Wichita, Kansas
— ||'— —_— :— - Character of Well (completed as Oil, Gas or Dry Hole) 0il _
! | © Date well completed ___ Dec, 19_50
: } Application for plugging filed Nov, 6, 19.58
T T T Application for plugging approved____. Nov, 7 1958
! [ Plugging commenced . Nov, 13. : 19.58
! I ﬂ Plugging (‘nmp‘.eted Nov, 13 16 58
— :" - ;—— 7 Reason for abandonment of well or producing formation _ Deple ted :
| ] .
] ! If a producing well is abandoned, date of last production Sept, 12 19.58
- ' l Was permission obtained from the Conservation Division or 1ts agents before pluggmg was com-
Locate wcslicc:;e%l:'on ab,ove menced? ' . Yes
‘Name of Conservation Agﬁnt who superv:sed pluggmg of this well i Lee GUthl‘le
Producing formation S8 Depth to top Bottom - Total Depth of Well__2____F2 9545 eet
Show depth and thickness of all water, oil and gas formations.
OIL, GAS OR WATER RECORDS - ) : : . CASING RECORD

FORMATION CONTENT FROM T0 SIZE PUT IN PULLED OUT

Describe in detail the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the mud fluid was placed and the method or methods used
in introducing it into the hole. If cement or other plugs were used, state the character of same and depth placed from feet to
feet for each plug set. ’

- 5 Sacks cement in bottom" ~ T i T
Mudded to 1507 o
10 Ft, rock bridge with I5 sacks cement at 1507
Mudded to 20?

Rock bridge with 5 sacks cement to surface

R t— L’_ " “—\‘é\\ COMs 'Nﬂ
STATE CORPIERTT -G X

;’--ﬁ 1 -~ ‘qqg
pEbt

, yATION pViBi¥’
. : . . @QNS"-i. Lita WANGES
(If additional description is necessary, use BACK of this sheet) Ll

. Name of Plugging Contractor John P, Gaty
mem. Address. 11 Cypress Dr., Wichita 8, Kansas
STATE OF Kansas counTy oF_Sedgwick .
Earl Wentworth .—(employee of owner) or (owner or operator) of the above-descnbed

“well, bemg ﬁrst dgly,swom on oath; says: “That I have knowledge of the facts, statements, and matters herein contained and the Tog of the
above-deschbed well as‘ﬁged and that the same are true and correct. So help me God.

&) & -

734 Pippin Court, Wichita, Kansas
(Address)

PN SWORN To before me this 25th - day of November
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X F£E : , QL, y

,';»_.,Q\c . \V...'
E '\:/g.# ~

December 12, 1959 O ‘ Notarg Public
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R DOPERATOR

CONTRACTOR:

Farm:

Wayne Tjaden

Date Commenced:
Date Completed:

Total Depth:

From
63
107
295
300
460
630
670
780
820
1045
1050
1090
1095
1115
1121
1260
1310
1470
1505
1545
1570
1620
1635
1785
1860
1955
2225
2244
2305
2365
2490
2605
2625
2656
2685
2793
2825
2935
2942

1950

To

107

295

300

460
630

670

780

820
1045
1050
1090
1095
1115
1121
1260
1310
1470
1505
1545
1570
1620
1635
1785
1860
1955
2225
2244
2305
2365
2490
2605
2625
2656
2685
2793
2825
2935
2942

I hereby certify that the roregoing is a true and correct copy of the Well
Log for the Wayne TJaden #3 Well drilled for Mr, J. P, Gaty and Completed Decem“er 14,

STATE OF KANSAS

COUNTY OF BUTLER

SUBSCRIBED AND SWURN TO, Before the undersigned, a Notar Publlc& in and for
the County and State aforesaid thls 27th day of December, 1950, 6%

Mr. J. P. Caty

c¢/o Beech Aircraft Corp.
Wichita, Kansas

WELL LOG - Wayne Tjaden #3

Morrison Drilling Company, Inc.
P, 0. Drawer 712
El Dorado, Kansas

2942!

) SS.

)

Well No., 3

December 8, 1950
December 14, 1950

- Rotary

Formation

Plug & Cement

Lime & Shale

Red Bed

Broken Lime

Lime & Shale Brks.
Shale & L1me Strks,
Lime

Shale

Shale & Lime

Red Bed

Shale

Red Bed

Shale

Red Bed

Shale & Sheils
Shale & Lime Strks
Shale

Lime

Shale-sandy

Shale

Lime & Shale

Lime

Shale W/lime Brks.
Lime W/shale Strks,
Lime W/shale Strks.,
Shale

Shale & Shells
Lime W/shale Brks.,
Shale & Shells
Shale & lime Strks.
Lime

Lime & Shale

Shale & Shells
Lime & Shale Brks,
Shale

Lime & Shale sStrks.
Shale & Lime Shells
Shale

Total Depth,

3

Slgned'

PLUGG!NG

ALE SEC

14 7_26 R.2E
800K PAGE. 1> LINE_2T

My Commission Expires January 10, 1951,

Signed:

Cory

LOCATION:

SE NE SE

Section 19-26-2

Sedgwick County, Kansas

PRODUCTION:

Cable Tool Log

2942 - 2943 Shale X Chert
2943 - 2952 Shale, White
2952 - 29544 Sand

MORRISON DRILLINGrCOMPANY, IN&«
. \\\
C., W, Wilson

At

C. W, Wilson'
Secretary-Treasurer

[ Sandiecd
Lilme 90 d

SiATE CORPORAT™:

Wm, Biles

Notary Public NQV 7

oowver

Qaﬁ



