## STATE OF KANSAS STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION

Give All Information Completely
Make Required Affidavit
Mail or Deliver Report to:
Conservation Division
State Corporation Commission
211 No Broadway

## WELL PLUGGING RECORD

State Corporation Commission 211 No. Broadway Wichita, Kansas	Sedgwic	k	County	v. Sec. 19	Twp. 26 Rge	.2(E)_	(W)
NORTH	Location as "NE/CNW%SW%" or footage from lines SE NE SE						
	Lease Owner John P. Gaty						
	33 A 17 17 17 W. W.						
	Office Address.	Vell (completed a					
	1	pleted					19_50_
	1	plugging filed			v. 6.		19 58
19		plugging approve		Nov	v. 7		19 58
	1	Plugging commenced Nov. 13 19 58					
•		Plugging completed Nov. 13					
	Reason for abandonment of well or producing formationDepleted						
					0	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
		well is abandone					<u> 19_58</u>
Locate well correctly on above Section Plat		n obtained from			or its agents be	lore plugging	was com-
Name of Conservation Agent who supe					rie		
Producing formation Burgess	rvisca plagging of the	205 41					1 2 Feet
Show depth and thickness of all water,			Doctorii		rotar Depth of		- CCL
- ·	-				•		
OIL, GAS OR WATER RECORD						CASING RE	CORD
FORMATION	CONTENT	FROM	TO	SIZE	PUT IN:	PULLED	DUT
				-			<del></del>
						<u> </u>	
				,	-		<del></del>
						-	
					<del>                                     </del>		
					-	-	
Describe in detail the manner in	which the well was	plugged, indicatin	g where the	mud fluid was	placed and the r	nethod or me	thods used
in introducing it into the hole. If cem							
feet for each plug se			,				
		<del></del>					
5 Sacks cement in bot	tom*				· ·		·
Mudded to 150	COM		<del></del>	<del></del>	<del></del>		·
10 Ft. rock bridge wi	th 15 sacks of	ement at 15	i01	<del></del>		<u></u>	
Mudded to 201							
Rock bridge with 5 sa	cks cement to	surface					<u>`</u>
	· .		<del></del>	•			
				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<del></del>		
				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
		•		<del></del>	DE TA	FION CONUM	KO;-
		<del> </del>			STATE CORPUR	WHON COMPA	. ,,,,
					STATE COM	6 1 - 1958	<u> </u>
					DE	U 🚣 🔭	
						VATION DIV	181814 -
		2			CONSER	HIT KANGS	<del>§</del>
	(If additiona	l description is necess			AAIC	hita, Kanga	
Name of Plugging Contractor	ypress Dr., W		n P. Gat	<b>y</b>			
Address II C	Abress nr. "	TCIII ta 6, 11	ansas				
V		~ 1			•		
STATE OFKansas	, COT	JNTY OF Sedg	Wick		_, SS.	,	
Earl Wentworth		( e	mployee of o	wner) or (own	ner or operator)	of the above	-described
well, being first duly sworn on oath, s	ays: That I have kn	nowledge of the fa	acts, stateme	nts, and matte	rs herein contai	ned and the	log of the
above described well as filed and that	the same are true a				0		
Total All All	•	(Signature)	Event	we	utery	sch	) <del></del>
			34 Pippi	<del>-</del>	Wichita, K		
				(	(Address)	<del></del>	<del></del>
SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO befor	e me this 25	thday of	Nov	ember	, /9_	58	
all the same of the same	•	•	$\Omega$ .	frat	Of Ka		
My commission expires December	12. 1959		1	a voca	-a China	Notarii	Public.
My commission expires		(	/		•		•
						·*•	

PLUGGING
FILE SEC 19 T 26R 2B
BOOK PAGE143 LINE 27

. . . . . . .

OPERATOR:

Mr. J. P. Gaty

c/o Beech Aircraft Corp.

Wichita, Kansas

LOCATION: SE NE SE

Section 19-26-2

Sedgwick County, Kansas

CONTRACTOR:

Morrison Drilling Company, Inc.

P. O. Drawer 712 El Dorado, Kansas

PRODUCTION:

Farm: Wayne Tjaden Well No. 3

Date Commenced: December 8, 1950 Date Completed: December 14, 1950

Total Depth: 2942' - Rotary

		-	
From	To	Formation	
63	107	Plug & Cement	
107	295	Lime & Shale	
295	300	Red Bed	•
300	460	Broken Lime	
460	C <b>630</b>	Lime & Shale Brks.	
630	670	Shale & Lime Strks.	Cable Tool Log
670	780	Lime "	
780	820	Shale	2942 - 2943 Shale X Chert
820	1045	Shale & Lime	2943 - 2952 Shale, White
1045	1050	Red Bed	$2952 - 2954\frac{1}{2}$ Sand
1050	1090	Shale	2
109 <b>9</b>	1095	Red Bed	
1095	1115	Shale	•
1115	1121	Red Bed	
1121	1260	Shale & Shells	
1260	1310	Shale & Lime Strks	
1310	1470	<sup>5</sup> hale	
1470	1505	Lime	
1505	1545	Shale-sandy	
1545	1570	Shale	
1570	1620	Lime & Shale	
1620	16 <b>3</b> 5	Lime	
1635	1785	Shale W/lime Brks.	d = **
1785	1860	Lime W/shale Strks.	
1860	1955	Lime W/shale Strks.	
1955	2 <b>225</b>	Shale	
2225	2244	Shale & Shells	
2244	2305	Lime W/shale Brks.	
2305	2365	Shale & Shells	
<b>2365</b>	2490	Shale & lime Strks.	<u> </u>
2490	2605	Lime	
2605	2625	Lime & Shale	
2625	2656	Shale & Shells	
2656	2685	Lime & Shale Brks.	
2685	2793	Shale	
2793	2825	Lime & Shale Strks.	
2825	2935	Shale & Lime Shells	•
2935	2942	Shale	
2942		Total Depth.	~

I hereby certify that the foregoing is a true and correct copy of the Well Log for the Wayne Tjaden #3 Well drilled for Mr. J. P. Gaty and Completed December 14, 1950.

MORRISON DRILLING COMPANY, INC

Signed:

C. W. Wilson

C. W. Wilson

STATE OF KANSAS

COUNTY OF BUTLER

FILE SEC 19 7 26 R 2E

PLUGGING

BOOK PAGE 143 LINE 27

Secretary-Treasurer

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO, Before the undersigned, a Notary Public, in and for the County and State aforesaid this 27th day of December, 1950.

STATE CORPORATIO Wm. Biles

Signed:

Notary Public NOV 7

My Commission Expires January 10, 1951.

COMEL